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เลขที่
13
4
27
31
5
12
16
21

5F
5F
5F

8673
10477
7196

5E
5E
5F

8628
10004
7337

5C
5D

9213
7103

Class

ห้อง

ID

รหัส

Subject Code EN15121  English

Sarasas Ektra School
Name list of students who failed the Semester

Semester 1 Academic Year 2019



No.

เลขที่
31

Class

ห้อง
5E

ID

รหัส
10004

Subject Code EN15202  English Activities

Sarasas Ektra School
Name list of students who failed the Semester

Semester 1 Academic Year 2019



No.

เลขที่
5
4
31
5
16
17

5E
5F
5F
5F

10004
7337
10477

5A
5E

7432
7371

6784

Class

ห้อง

ID

รหัส

Subject Code SO15211  Social Studies

Sarasas Ektra School
Name list of students who failed the Semester

Semester 1 Academic Year 2019


